Name

Berry, Lee
Bramwell, Romaine
Chapin, Winnie
Colby, Roy L.
Derham, Ray
Parmenter, Ruth
Stewart, Mabel
Streng, Anna E.
Van Liew, Felicia
Webb, Elsie
Winnie, Hope

Class

1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906

Corunna, Michigan
High School Graduates of 1906

Status Spouse
Deceased
Deceased ...Wickers
Deceased Oliver Wallace

Deceased 4-1957
Deceased 11-27-1957
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased 1935
Deceased

Reva Treadwell

Ivan E. Brands (08) 9-13-1913
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